
10 S T. H T E P H R N A C A D E M V .

€ttmB.

The Academical Year is divided into Four Terms, of eleven weeks each,

commencing on the last of August, November, February and May. No

scholar is received for less than half a term.

It is very important, that every scholar should be present at the begin-

ning of the term, to enter classes then formed, as no new classes will be

formed after the first week. Constant and punctual attendance is required.

TUITION PER TERM

Common English Branches

Higher English Branches

Languages ._....
Music on Piano, or Organ, Twenty Lessons,

Penciling, Twenty Lessons, ...
Fine Crayons, " « . . . .

Mono-Chromatic, Sixteen Lessons,

Painting in Wafer Colors

52.50

3.50

5.00

6.00 extra.

2.00 "

2.00 "

3.00 "

2.00 "


