Cerms.

The Academical Year is divided into Four Terms, of eleven weeks each, commencing on the last of August, November, February and May. No scholar is received for less than half a term.

It is very important, that every scholar should be present at the beginning of the term, to enter classes then formed, as no new classes will be formed after the first week. Constant and punctual attendance is required.

TUITION PER TERM.

Common English Branches		-	-		\$ 2.50
Higher English Branches	-	-	-	-	3.50
Languages	-		-	-	5.00
Music on Piano, or Organ, Tw	venty	Less	ons,		6.00 extra
Penciling, Twenty Lessons,	•		-	-	2.00 "
Fine Crayons, " " -		•	-	•	2.00 "
Mono-Chromatic, Sixteen Less	ons,		-	-	3.00 "
Painting in Water Colors		-	-		2.00 "